
TC 65 2024 <2024><EU><F2001X6>
EXHAUST SYSTEM

68493

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A40505007000 header 65 SX 1.00

2 47205057000 Exhaust rubber 1.00

3 47205058000 Hose spring 1.00

4 46305079185 Damping material 1.00

5 A40505079000 Muffler 65 SX/TC 1.00

6 0770350030 O-ring 35x3 Viton 70 2.00

7 A46005016000 Tension spring L=62mm 2.00

8 50305012000 Silent block for exhaust pipe 2.00

9 0910000607500 Range change metal nut.M6 SS 2.00

10 0024060156 HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 ONLY USA 4.00

11 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 1.00

12 77205169000 BUSHING 7.5x12x28x8.3 11 1.00

13 54605068000 EXHAUST BRACKET RUBBER BLACK 1.00

15 50233041000 Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK 1.00

99 47205007010 Exhaust Kit 65/85ccm 0.00


